

5th and Final Bill

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work:- Repair and maintenance of Rd from Baramore to Jagdamba Stn (Barami Pachin tola)					
2. Agreement No:- 40 m 34-20-21.					
3. Agency:- Aryan Constn					
4. Date of Commencement:- 8-9-2020					
5. Date of Completion:- 7-6-2021.					

1. k.m. Stone :- Rammed cement concrete m-15 Grade local stone -- complete all jobs.				
(i) k.m. Stone				
1 x 2- Nos				= 2- Nos.
(ii) 200m Stone				
1 x 2- Nos				= 2- Nos.
2. Retard retile tonged traffic sign: -				

cl to next page
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
providing and fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary mandating					
— complete all jobs.					
(i) 600mm equilateral and triangle					
			1 x 4-Nos	=	4-Nos
(ii) 600mm circular					
			1 x 2-Nos	=	2-Nos
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
			1 x 2-Nos	=	2-Nos
3. Road marking:—					
providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
work bands —					
complete all jobs					
	2 x	30m	x 0.10	=	6.00
	2 x	30m	x 0.10	=	6.00
	2 x	30m	x 0.10	=	6.00

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.	Cleaning and grubbing ing road land - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 33				
	Qty: 0.109 hect				
	@ 52998.20 / hect				
					= Rs 5777.0
2.	Dismantling of cement concrete Pavements - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 33				
	Qty: 217.28 m ³				
	@ 1522.78 / m ³				
3.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulder				
	vide TMB Pg- 34				
	Qty: 437.60 m ³				
	@ 207.22 / m ³				= Rs 90679.0
4.	Const ⁿ of granular sub-base - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 34				
	Qty: 205.13 m ³				
	@ 1448.57 / m ³				= Rs 297145.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Providing Laying and spreading - -					
vide TMB Pg - 34					
Qty = 155.38 m ³					
@ 2400.55 / m ³					
				= Rs	372997.0
6. Cement concrete Pavement un-reinforced - -					
vide TMB Pg - 34					
Qty = 331.482 m ³					
				= Rs	1799112.0
7. Providing and fixing of typical mmmsy sign boards - -					
vide TMB Pg - 35					
Qty = 2 - Nos.					
@ 9175.99 / each					
				= Rs	18351.9
8. Earthwork in excavation for Str - -					
vide TMB Pg - 35					
Qty = 277.15 m ³					
@ 305.42 / m ³				= Rs	84647.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Providing cement concrete m-15 for plain reinforced --					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty = 27.77 m ³					
@ 4270.83 / m ³					
					= Rs 118601.0
10. Providing cement concrete for reinforced concrete					
m-25					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty = 162.21 m ³					
@ 5990.09 / m ³					
					= Rs 971652.0
11. Providing HYSD bar in R.C.C. --					
vide TMB Pg- 36					
Qty = 10.523 mt					
@ 56152.32 / mt					
					= Rs 590891.0
12. Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade local stone --					

C/o to next Pg.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg- 39				
(i)	k.m stone				
	Qty 2 - Nos				
	@ 1955.40/each				
					= Rs 3911.0
(ii)	200m stone				
	Qty = 2 - Nos				
	@ 570.84/each				
					= Rs 1142.0
13.	Retro-reflectionised				
	Providing and fixing				
	retro-reflectionised				
	Cautionary - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 40				
(i)	600 mm equilateral				
	triangle - - -				
	Qty = 4 - Nos				
	@ 3476.10/each				
					= Rs 13904.0
(ii)	600 mm circular				
	Qty = 2 - Nos				
	@ 4650.34/each				
					= Rs 9301.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii)	600mm x 450mm				
rectangular					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ 4530.15/each					
					= Rs 9060.00
14. Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastics compound					
vide TMB Pg- 41					
Qty = 109.0 m ²					
					= Rs 83567.00
					= Rs 4317077.00
Add 12% GST + 1% P.W.					= Rs 626220.00
Labour cum - 13%					
					= Rs 5443297.00
Add S. Fee					= Rs 37361.00
Less 0.02%					= Rs 5480658.00
Less inv. bill vide TMB Pg- 41					= Rs 479562.00
(2356222 + 1222020 + 1727394)					= Rs 5305636.00
					= Rs 173926.00

31.3.22
J.E

31/3/22
AB

CEL
manoj
12/3/22